
Family Size Served Families Percent Cumulative Sum of %

2 People 4,788 26.75% 26.75%

3 People 5,510 30.78% 57.53%

4 People 3,939 22.00% 79.53%

5 People 2,118 11.83% 91.36%

6 People 950 5.31% 96.67%

7 or More People 596 3.33% 100.00%

Sum: 17,901 100.00%

Family Size Served Families Percent Cumulative Sum of %
2 People 2,802 26.51% 26.51%
3 People 3,240 30.65% 57.16%
4 People 2,341 22.15% 79.31%
5 People 1,260 11.92% 91.23%
6 People 562 5.32% 96.55%

7 or More People 365 3.45% 100.00%
Sum: 10,570 100.00%
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Family Size Served Families Percent Cumulative Sum of %
2 People 1,986 27.09% 27.09%
3 People 2,271 30.97% 58.06%
4 People 1,598 21.79% 79.86%
5 People 858 11.70% 91.56%
6 People 388 5.29% 96.85%

7 or More People 231 3.15% 100.00%
Sum: 7,332 100.00%
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